
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

WEDNESDAY 
MARCH 1, 2017 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

BURGLARY 3RD 17025415 2/28/17  8:44PM HARGROVE ROAD EAST 
COTTONDALE, AL 

FIREARM(S) 
CASH 

TV 
SAWZALL 

CAR STEREO (S) 
KINDLE FIRE 
FLASH LIGHT 

PRESSURE WASHER 
WEED EATER 

1000.00 
400.00 
300.00 
150.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
350.00 
100.00 

 

BURGLARY 3RD 17025419 2/28/17  8:49PM CHEROKEE DRIVE 
NORTHPORT, AL 

FIREARM(S) 
JEWELRY 

4400.00 
350.00 

 
 


